
PAGE I OF
MODIFICATION OF INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 1

1. INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NO. 2. MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. PROJECT/REQUISITION NO.
NRC-08-92-372 M037 I 08-92-372M038

5. ISSUED BY 6. AGENCY PERFORMING SERVICE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission US Department of the State
Div. of Contracts Office of Language Services
Attn: James Leedom Room 2122A
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555

Washington DC 20520-2204

7. PROJECT TITLE

NRC/DOS Interpreters

8. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
87G-40-11A558 U2004 253A 31x0200 De-Obligate ($25,000.00)
27G-40-401555 R2002 253A 31x0200 De-Obligate ($11,475.00)
57G-40-11A558 R2004 253A 31x0200 De-Obligate ($22,000.00)

9. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate access funds remaining on the Interagency Agreement.

A summary of obligations and de-obligations on this Interagency Agreement from the date of award through the date of
this action is given below:

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

FY90
FY91
FY92
FY92
FY93
FY94
FY95
FY96
FY97
FY97
FY98
FY98
FY99
FY99
FY00
FY01
FY02
FY02
FY03
FY03
FY04
FY05
FY05
FY06

Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
De-obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
De-obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
De-obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
De-obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
De-obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
De-obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:
De-obligation Amount:
Obligation Amount:

$103,000.00
$112, 000 .00
$131, 000.00
($25,159.00)
$279,927.00
$200,000.00
$200, 000.00
$200, 000.00
$ 75,000.00.
($10,000.00)
$302,500.00
($43, 055.00)
$ 70,000.00
($55, 930.00)
$145,000.00
$ 0.00
$ 73,000.00
($11,558.00)
$ 15,000.00
($ 937.00)
$ 10,000.00
$ 65,000.00
($47,000.00)
$ 15,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $1,802,788.00

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

Except as provided herein, all other terms and conditions of the agreement remain in full force and effect.

10. SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN DATE 12. SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO DATE

11. TYPE NAME & TITLE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN 13. TYPE NAME & TITLE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN

Jeffrey L. McDermott
_ Contracting Officer. -. •.

7FMPLATE -A~D10" SUNSi RREVIEW CO"MPLETE


